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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Average
Amount.

£.
10247
34614

10089

10366

45123

8818
9564

25976
27498
6648
2830
6698
10692
10653
10773

24363
10823
23991

29687

3282
9469
10219
2358
11913
20055
17565

22559
8981
7460
10440

11108

11249
7106

12689
8163

5475
20722
3454

39111

13895
14514

161C6

37535

37309
4347

53674

10661

46514

10266
39854

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank '.
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge an"d\
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- /
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and I
Sevenoaks Bank )

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the
Old Bank and Beverley Bank

Penzance Bank ••«
Pembrokeshire Bank

Huli)
£ J

Reading Bank ;...
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank
Rochdale Bank ,
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royatori IBank ....J .*....
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank •••
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-1

bury and Ludlow Bank J
Sittingbournc and .Uilton Bank.........
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank .;; ...............
Southampton and Hampshire Bank
Stafford Old Bank •»•»;—••
Stamford and Rutland Bank .........
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank...

Taunton Bank. *»
Tavistock Bant •• •
Thornbury Bank .••."•""w"' '
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank .........
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,}

Northamptonshire •• ')
Trin* Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank

WalHagford Bank ........... • • • •••••••
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank..,
W«llin2ton Somerset Bank
wST&afog Bank, Wakeneld, and

•pontefract Bank ,
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford.. and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester

Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-
shire Bank J

Wisbecti and Lincolnshire Bank .
WiveliscombeBank .................
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-1
- bury Old Bank ...J
Wolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...J

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Ban!
York Bank

Oswestry
Oxford ...

Tonbridge

Witney

Hull

Penzance
Haverfordwest.

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond
Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby ....
Rye <

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury ,
Scarborough ...

Shrewsbury.. ..

Sittingbourne ..
Southampton ...
Southwell
Southampton ...
Stafford
Stamford
Shrewsbury

Taunton ..
Tavistock..
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring ....
Towcester

Helston
Uxbridge

Walls ngford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakeneld .

Whitby
Winchester

Weymouth

Wirksworth

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ....

Worcester

Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
York .r ». ......

Croxon and Co...
Parsons and Co.

H., S., A. H., T., and A. T.)
Beeching J

J. W. Clinch and Sons.

Peases and Co

Batten and Co.
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Blandy, and Co. ...
Roper and Co
Clement, Royds, and Co
Day, Nicholson, and Co
Ford ham and Sons
A. Butlin and Son
R. C. Pomfret and Co ..

Gibson, Tuke, and Co..
Burton, Lloyd, .and Co.
WoodallandCo

Rocke, Eytons, and Co. ..,

Vallance and Co
Haddison, Pearce, and Co.
Wylde and Co. ,
Atherlay and 'Do* ,
Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co ,
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. R., H. J., and D. Badcock,
Gill, Sons, and Co
Harwood and Co
Dunsford and Co

Eland and Eland

Butcher and Sons
Mercer and Co. ...

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers> and Co.

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkv;right and Co ..;....

Gurneys .and Co
P. and W. Hancock

Berwick, Lechmere, & Co. .,

R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck,and Co... ..

SirE. II. K.'Lacon, Bt., and Co
Swann. dough nnd Co.


